Conference At-a-Glance

	       
	Saturday, July 1
	Sunday, July 2
	Monday, July 3
	Tuesday, July 4
	

	
	
	Small Hall
	Room A
	House of Administration 
	Room A
	Room B
	

	8:30
	REGISTRATION
	8:30

	9:00
	HOTEL
	Plenary Session III
	Plenary Session IV 
	Track 7 
	Track 9
	9:00

	9:30
	
	
	
	
	
	9:30

	10:00
	
	
	
	
	
	10:00

	10:30
	
	Coffee break 
	Coffee break
	
	
	10:30

	11:00
	
	Track 1
	Track 4
	Film Festival
	Coffee break
	11:00

	11:30
	
	
	
	
	Track 8
	Track 10
	11:30

	12:00
	
	
	
	
	
	
	12:00

	12:30
	
	
	
	
	
	
	12:30

	13:00
	Small Hall
	Lunch
	Free time
	
	
	13:00

	13:30
	Opening Ceremony
	
	
	
	
	13:30

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	14:00
	Plenary Session I
	
	
	
	
	14:00

	14:30
	
	Track 2
	Track 5
	
	Closing Ceremony
	14:30

	15:00
	
	
	
	
	Free time
	15:00

	16:00
	Coffee break
	Coffee break 
	
	
	16:00

	16:30
	Plenary Session II
	Track 3
	Track 6
	
	
	16:30

	17:00
	
	
	
	
	
	17:00

	18:00
	
	
	
	
	
	18:00

	19:00
	Reception
	Dinner
	
	
	19:00


